Lg g CoeauHnTeNbHAA LIMHKA

BPZ-CB-44/14
102722

Tun
Katanor Ne

Mporpamma nocrtaBok
Mounting type

Martepuan
Nnuna
LUMpUWHa
BuicoTa

applicable for

TexHnyeckue xapaKTepUuCcTUKM
0o6wasn uudopmaumna

CTaHﬂaprl unpeanucaHuAa

RoHS (B cooteTcTBMM ¢ AupekTuBoit EC 2002/95/EG EBponeiickoro MapnamexTa
v Coeta)

TemnepatypoycToiunBoCTb

Knacc noxapoycToitunsoctv no UL94
3Hayenue CTI msonauuu

KaTeropua nepeHanpaxexus
CreneHb 3arpA3HeHuns

InexkTpuyeckui
Max. electrical load

Dielectric strenght E

[NonycTumasn Harpy3ka npu Temnepatype okpyxatowien cpeabl 35°C B
3aBMCMMOCTY OT TOYKM NOAAYN NMUTaHUA

Busbar cross-section

Max. current

MaTtepuan

Material busbar
Material insulation
Surface finish bushar

Colour insulation

Texuunueckue xapakrepuctukm cornacto ETIM 6.0
Distribution boards (EG000023) / Accessories for small distribution board (EC002287)

Is/Phase

MM

MM

°C

kV/mm

mm

A

Floor standing distribution board
Surface mounted
Flush mounted

Menb
16
44
14

1 pole terminal block

EN 60947-1:2007
IEC 60947-1:2007

COOTBETCTBYHOLLN i

80
V-0
300
1l
2

690

>32

20
150

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

125 (in connection with BPZ-KB-6/125)

Copper
PVC
plain

grey, RAL 7035

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical installation, device / Electrical installation, device (accessories) / Accessories for small distribution board

(ecl@ss8.1-27-14-92-45 [ADI499004])

Type of accessory
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